SUMMER BUS

The Summer Bus

the easiest way to get around Kerteminde
- The Garden by the Sea-

this summer - for free!

July 8™- August 8" 2025

Tuesday — Friday

TIMETABLE

:> FYNS HOVED — KERTEMINDE - LADBY

Direction: Stops: Departures:
Fyns Hoved 09:15 11:33 14:24 16:48
Fynshoved Camping 09:17 11:35 14:26 16:50
Fynshoved Cafe & Gardbutik 09:20 11:38 14:29 16:53
< %a" Martofte 09:27 11:45 14:36 17:00
’g ¢:>E Camp Hverringe 9:45 12:03 14:54 17.18
® s Mesinge 9:57 12:15 15:06 17:30
g i_ Kerteminde Camping 10:06 12:24 15:15 17:39
% g Johannes Larsen - Kerteminde Minigolf 10:08 12:26 15:17 17:41
2 Fjord & Baelt 10:10 12:28 15:19 17:43
Backside St. Laurentii Church 10:13 13:04 * 15:22 17:46 **
Vikingemuseum Ladby 10:22 13:13 15:31
* arrival 12.30 - break until 13.04 ** [ast stop in Kerteminde St. Laurentii Church

> LADBY - KERTEMINDE — FYNS HOVED

Direction: Stops: Departures:

Vikingemuseum Ladby 10:24 13:15 15:36

- Backside St. Laurentii Church 10:35 13:26 15:47

S Fjord & Baelt 10:37  13:26  15:49

<S. Johannes Larsen - Kerteminde Minigolf 10:40 13:29 15:51
:5: Kerteminde Camping 10:42 13:33 15:54

§ € Mesinge 10:49 13:40 16:01
€ & Camp Hverringe 11:03  13:54  16:15
S Martofte 11:19 14110  16:31

\Z Fynshoved Cafe & Gardbutik 11:26 14:17 16:38

:‘<; Fynshoved Camping 11:29 14:20 16:41

Fyns Hoved 11:31 14:22 16:43



